1/1/23, 4:41 PM

Sailed:

Rank Division Boat Name

1st Division 1 Rhumbline

2nd Division 1 Excalibur

3rd Division 1 Krikkit
4th Division 1 The Eh Team

5th Division 1 Dominatrix

6th Division 1 Hurricane

7th Division 1 Skywalker
8th Division 1 Kootkha

9th Division 1 Broos

10th  Division 1 Ultraman IlI
11th  Division 1 ALLONS-Y

12th  Division 1

Sailwave results for TCYC NYD Race 2023 at 2023

TCYC NYD Race 2023

2023 NYD Race

Model
J-29
Schock 35
Abbott 36

Division 1 Division

Sail Number Yacht Club First name PHRF Rating R1

69117
97663
KC 3

Olson 911SE 9110

X-119
Dash 34
Bene 35
CF27
Martin 242
S-40 MOD
Bene 36.7

42382
8

172
67244
49215
6288
74359

Fourth Dimension C&C 39 NE 40318

TCYC
RVYC
TCYC
VRC

RVYC
RVYC
VRC

TCYC
TCYC
RVYC
TCYC
TCYC

Division 2 Division

David
Jason
Simon
Jami
Richard
Matthew
Paul
Nick
Bruce
Jason
Carl

Ken

117
66
123
147
72
92
72
153
147
39
90
93

1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total Nett
1.0 1.0 1.0
20 20 20
30 30 30
40 40 40
50 5.0 50
60 6.0 6.0
70 7.0 7.0
80 80 8.0
90 90 90
10.0 10.0 10.0
1.0 11.0 11.0
12.0 12.0 12.0

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division Boat Name

1st Division 2 Nemisis

2nd  Division 2 Trigger
3rd Division 2 Mast Transit
4th Division 2 Soleil Marine
5th Division 2 Pair of Hearts
Rank Division Boat Name Model
1 Division  Rhumbline J-29
1
2 Division  Excalibur Schock
1 35
& Division  Krikkit Abbott
1 36
4 Division The Eh Team Olson
1 911SE
5 Division = Dominatrix X-119
6 Division  Hurricane Dash 34

1

Model

C&C 25
Niagara 26
Bene 285
Hunter 31

Sail Number Yacht Club First name PHRF Rating R1
San Juan 24 589

64988
69446
285

87046

TCYC Tim
TCYC Mike
TCYC Phil

Cascadia Malek

RVYC Mauricio

R1 - Division 1 Division

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Sail

Number

69117

97663

KC 3

9110

42382

Yacht

Club

TCYC

RVYC

TCYC

VRC

RVYC

RVYC
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First PHRF
name Rating
David 117
Jason 66
Simon 123
Jami 147
Richard 72
Matthew 92

Start

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

222
262
183
222
201

Finish

12:40:26

12:36:20

12:48:21

12:54:11

12:45:20

12:55:01

1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

Elapsed

1:25:26

1:21:20

1:33:21

1:39:11

1:30:20

1:40:01

Total
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Nett
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Corrected Points

1:27:11

1:30:13

1:34:22

1:36:39

1:39:11

1:46:14

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0
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Rank

10

11

12

Rank

Division
Division
1
Division
Division
1

Division
1

Division
1

Division
1

Division
Division
2
Division
2
Division
2
Division
2
Division
2

Boat Name

Skywalker

Kootkha

Broos

Ultraman llI

ALLONS-Y

Fourth
Dimension

Boat
Name

Nemisis
Trigger
Mast

Transit

Soleil
Marine

Pair of
Hearts

Model
Bene 35
CF27
Martin

242

S-40
MOD

Bene
36.7

C&C 39
NE

Model
San Juan
24

C&C 25
Niagara
26

Bene 285

Hunter
31

Sailwave results for TCYC NYD Race 2023 at 2023

Sail Yacht First PHRF
Number  Club name Rating
172 VRC Paul 72
67244 TCYC Nick 153
49215 TCYC Bruce 147
6288 RVYC Jason 39
74359 TCYC  Carl 90
40318 TCYC Ken 93
R1 - Division 2 Division
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Sail Yacht First PHRF
Number  Club name Rating
589 TCYC Tim 222
64988 TCYC Mike 262
69446 TCYC Phil 183
285 Cascadia Malek 222
87046 RVYC Mauricio 201

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11

www.sailwave.com
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Start

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

Start

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

Finish

12:55:29

13:10:13

13:09:55

12:52:26

13:06:00

13:47:54

Finish

13:11:34

13:44:09

13:33:14

13:44:26

13:45:24

Elapsed

1:40:29

1:55:13

1:54:55

1:37:26

1:51:00

2:32:54

Elapsed

1:56:34

2:29:09

2:18:14

2:29:26

2:30:24

Corrected

1:50:20

1:51:17

1:51:59

1:53:18

1:58:17

2:42:08

Corrected

1:42:07

2:03:58

2:07:49

2:10:54

2:15:35

Points

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
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